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Garcia, John A, EMNRD

From: Garcia, John A, EMNRD
Sent: Monday, February 17, 2020 4:31 PM
To: 'Michael Feldewert'
Cc: Podany, Raymond, EMNRD; Cox, Scott, EMNRD
Subject: RE: Request for Time Extension to Commence Drilling_Order Numbers R-20411 / R-20396 / R-20412
Attachments: Corrected Signed R-20396 Lakewood Extension Request 2.17.20.pdf; Corrected Signed R-20412 

Lakewood Extension Request 2.17.20.pdf; Corrected Signed R-20411 Lakewood Extension Request 
2.17.20.pdf

Michael, 

Please see the corrected extension letters the previous one had a 1 year extension to Feb 29th 2021 which has now been 
changed to March 1st 2021 

Thank you, 

John Garcia 
Petroleum Specialist  
Oil Conservation Division 
1220 South St. Francis Drive 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 
505‐476‐3441 

From: Michael Feldewert <MFeldewert@hollandhart.com>  
Sent: Monday, February 17, 2020 4:27 PM 
To: Garcia, John A, EMNRD <JohnA.Garcia@state.nm.us> 
Subject: [EXT] RE: Request for Time Extension to Commence Drilling_Order Numbers R‐20411 / R‐20396 / R‐20412 

Thanks! 

From: Garcia, John A, EMNRD <JohnA.Garcia@state.nm.us>  
Sent: Monday, February 17, 2020 3:39 PM 
To: Michael Feldewert <MFeldewert@hollandhart.com> 
Cc: Podany, Raymond, EMNRD <Raymond.Podany@state.nm.us>; Cox, Scott, EMNRD <Scott.Cox@state.nm.us>; Rose‐
Coss, Dylan H, EMNRD <DylanH.Rose‐Coss@state.nm.us>; McClure, Dean, EMNRD <Dean.McClure@state.nm.us>; 
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Goetze, Phillip, EMNRD <Phillip.Goetze@state.nm.us>; Lowe, Leonard, EMNRD <Leonard.Lowe@state.nm.us>; Warnell, 
Terry G, EMNRD <TerryG.Warnell@state.nm.us>; Lamkin, Baylen, EMNRD <Baylen.Lamkin@state.nm.us>; Murphy, 
Kathleen A, EMNRD <KathleenA.Murphy@state.nm.us> 
Subject: Request for Time Extension to Commence Drilling_Order Numbers R‐20411 / R‐20396 / R‐20412 
 

External Email 
 

 
Michael, 
 
Please see the attached files regarding the request for time extension to commence drilling. 
 
Thank you, 
 

John Garcia 
Petroleum Specialist  
Oil Conservation Division 
1220 South St. Francis Drive 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 
505‐476‐3441 

 
 










